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U-21 Championship
2016/17 24th round, Match #144

Friday, 07.04.2017, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 9°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 0

«Dnipro» Dnipro

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Hranchar Vadym
10 Myagkov Pavlo
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
19 Tchanturishvili Vakhtang
20 Putrash Yurii
23 Yarovoi Ihor
25 Yaroshenko Ivan

Substitutes
90 Havrusevych Yurii
2 Stetskov Tymur
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
16 Svynoboi Eduard
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
22 Maksymets Serhii
29 Protasov Yevhen

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

1 Ponomarenko Ivan
5 Semenov Dmytro
17 Ilin Oleh
3 Safronov Oleksandr (C)
7 Kostyshyn Denys
8 Budniak Ivan
14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
2 Bondar Dmytro
9 Supriaha Vladyslav
10 Khuchbarov Kamil

Substitutes
13 Kucher Danylo
15 Kulinich Oleksandr
20 Taraduda Denys
19 Mykhailenko Ivan
16 Bandurin Oleksii
11 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #144
Friday, 07.04.2017, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 9°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 0 «Dnipro» Dnipro
23 Yarovoi Ihor 23'

19 Tchanturishvili Vakhtang
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 46'

58' 2 Bondar Dmytro
11 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

10 Myagkov Pavlo
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn 63'

20 Putrash Yurii
2 Stetskov Tymur 63'

63' 21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 74'

77' 8 Budniak Ivan

4 Havrushko Ivan 77'

77' 3 Safronov Oleksandr

79' 10 Khuchbarov Kamil
16 Bandurin Oleksii

80' 9 Supriaha Vladyslav
19 Mykhailenko Ivan

11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
29 Protasov Yevhen 83'

90+1' 7 Kostyshyn Denys
15 Kulinich Oleksandr

9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 90+3'

25 Yaroshenko Ivan 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


